31

B.—T7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Ttem.

299
300

301
303

304
305

306
307
308
309

310
311

312
313
314
315
316

317

318 |

319
320

321
322
323
324

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

337
338

339
340

MINISTER FOR ROADS—continued.

VOTE No. 111—-continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Auckland Road Distriet—continued.

Drury Road District bridges .

Great South Road (Papakura Road
District) (£4 for £1)

Hay’s Creek Bridge

Howick Main Road (£1 for £1)

Hunua to Railway-station (on ac-
count of £1,500)

Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream

Main Road deviation through
Evan’s property :

Maungamaungaroa to Maraetai

Opaheke Main Road

Paparimu to Manungatawhiri

Paparoa to Bast Tamaki Road (£1
for £1)

Rama Rama Bridge (repairs) ...

Wairoa Butter-factory to Brookby
Creamery

Wairoa River Bridge (Otau)

Abraham’s Gully

Akaaka Drain Outlet

Akaaka Gravel Reserve Road ...

Akaaka to Pukekohe Railway-station
through Purapura Block

Akaaka Swamp Road to Pukekohe
Railway-station

Awhitu Main Road

Awhitu Parish (access to Sec-
tion 1284)

Awhitu Wharf Road to Morrison’s,
via Orua Bay

Bombay to Paparata

Bombay to Tnakan, vie Buekland..

Boundary Road (Awhltu)

Bregmen’s Landing to Churchill
East

Buckland to Tuakau— Drury Road
(£1 for £1)

Drury to Tuakau (£1 for £1)

Drury to Waiuku, vis Karaka

Eastern Drain Outlet

Edward Road (access to Section
124, Waipa Parish)

Glen Murmy to Rangiriri (£1 for
£1)

Glen Murray to Woodleigh

Golding’s Hill (£1 for £1)

Graham’s Beach to Palmer’s .

Great South Road (Drury to Ra,ngl-
riri)

Manukau

»

b1l
Manukau
3

1

Great South Road (Whangamarino Road Waikato

District)

Harrisville to Tuakau (£100, £1
for £1)

Huntly to Kahuruhuru

Huntly Road Distriet flood damage
(£1 for £1)

Kelsey’s to Port Waikato

Kirikiri to Te Akau through S(.a.c.- 7

tion 60

Manukau

Raglan
Waikato

Raglan

’”

1908-9.

200
450

30
500

250
200

100
350
250
100

50
50

250
200
150

100
100

150
100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

