## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1908–9.	
į	MINISTER FOR ROADS—continu	ed.	£	£
	VOTE No. 111—continued.			
	Roads, ETC.—continued.			•
299	Auckland Road District—continued.  Drury Road District bridges	Manukau	200	
300	Great South Road (Papakura Road		450	
300	District) (£4 for £1)	"	100	
301	Hay's Creek Bridge	,,	30	+ 4
302	Howick Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	39	
303	Hunua to Railway-station (on ac-	,,	500	
204	count of £1,500)	*	270	
304	Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream	111	250	
305	Main Road deviation through Evan's property	"	200	
306	Maungamaungaroa to Maraetai		50	
307	Opaheke Main Road	"	150	
308	Paparimu to Maungatawhiri	,,	100	
309	Paparoa to East Tamaki Road (£1	,,	100	
	for £1)			
310	Rama Rama Bridge (repairs)	,,	<b>25</b> 0	
311	Wairoa Butter-factory to Brookby	,,	100	
010	Creamery	-	950	
$\frac{312}{313}$	Wairoa River Bridge (Otau)	"	250 100	
314	Abraham's Gully Akaaka Drain Outlet	"	25	
315	Akaaka Gravel Reserve Road	"	60	
316	Akaaka to Pukekohe Railway-station	* *	100	
	through Purapura Block	"		
317	Akaaka Swamp Road to Pukekohe	,,	50	
	Railway-station			
318	Awhitu Main Road	,,	100	
319	Awhitu Parish (access to Sec-	,,	25	
320	tion 128A) Awhitu Wharf Road to Morrison's,		50	
020	via Orua Bay	,,	30	
321	Bombay to Paparata	,,	100	$(x_{i+1}, \dots, x_{i+1}) \in \mathbb{R}^{n}$
322	Bombay to Tuakau, via Buckland	,,	50	
323	Boundary Road (Awhitu)	_ ,,	50	
324	Bregmen's Landing to Churchill	Raglau	100	
00=	East	34		
325	Buckland to Tuakau - Drury Road	Manukau	50	
326	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$ Drury to Tuakau (£1 for £1)		100	
327	Drury to Waiuku, via Karaka	"	350	
328	Eastern Drain Outlet	"	250	
329	Edward Road (access to Section	Raglan	50	
	124, Waipa Parish)			
330	Glen Murray to Rangiriri (£1 for	,,	100	
	£1)	j		
331	Glen Murray to Woodleigh	"	50	
332	Golding's Hill (£1 for £1)	Manukau	50	
333 334	Graham's Beach to Palmer's Great South Road (Drury to Rangi-	,,	50 250	
003	riri)	"	200	
335	Great South Road (Whangamarino Road	Waikato	200	
	District)			
336	Harrisville to Tuakau (£100, £1	Manukau	150	
	for £1)			
337	Huntly to Kahuruhuru	Raglan	100	
338	Huntly Road District flood damage	Waikato	100	
339	(£1 for £1) Kelsey's to Port Waikato	Raglan	150	
	Kirikiri to Te Akau through Sec-	TAURITAL	100	
340				